Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form 4.20

95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

01571787

Name of Company

International Travel Caterning Association Limited
1/ We
Paul Elison Byal Shah
Dukesbridge House 27 Church Street
23 Dukes Street Rickmansworth
Reading Hertfordshire
Berkshire WD3 1DE
RG1 4SA

the liquidator(s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 07 May 2014

Sanec PLC@/Q_,

Date 07 May 2014

KRE Corporate Recovery LLP
Dukesbndge House

23 Dukes Street

Reading

Berkshire

RG1 4SA

Ref INTER/PWE/CE/SM
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

e

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 16
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
International Trave! Catering Association Limited

on the 7 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
. /
Full Name %é‘j/z@\/ LOHTE

Signed ﬂ/ /% )

// AT
Dated 77’5‘/&




international Travel Catering Association Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 May 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Cash in ¢lients’ account 9,100 00 9,100 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,100 00

Signature Date

7/&'/19




International Travel Catering Association Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 May 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilitres

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,100 00
Liabilities
Preferential Credtitors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,100 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
9,100 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,100 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,100 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,100 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 258,187 00
258 187 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {249,087 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (249,087 00)
Issued and called up capital
NIL

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(248,087 00)

Signature Date 7/ S:/ %




60 ¥I ¥10T A8V 10 10T 1A DS Sdl 1 40 | abag

paubig
£9°191'89Z Bujiejo) sepyuz g
000 day 91 ‘Aeung ‘UoliUNS 'peoy 8A0IS) §Z 'BSNOH yBneuucD | auyum veydaig N oomy
000 arez 8NN ‘enysucidweypon "yBnozoqBuiep ‘aaLQ PIOMSIO) £ X00) WBYBIE) UIADY JN 000y
00 892 1dZ 6N9 'Aaung ‘weyuwisd 'peoy UojuN 159 HNOD A3 0D RS  Q0MD
QL'60Z'ri 2 0dZ 0LNO ‘Aeung ‘weywed ‘unyo ‘spisld 1snyped g PajjWIN %08q0.d 00d0
a0 0 avi 547 "TO0dHIAIT 184S SBWBP '100|J Y6 ‘esnoH ueibay ‘Yun Aousajosu] jBuoneN SWIOISNY ' BNUBASY WH LOHD
ZZ\ 863N 'Bukl uodn
000 B1SEoMaN ‘uojuBqBua 'MBIA MEd Uaued 'Z0ZEd WOooY ‘NHD) Judwabauel 193¢ SWIOISND 1§ enueAsy WH 00HD
8.ciZ'sy Z4L LI HY xessng 19 Aemel) ‘kep seiBay 'ssnol yBnoloqsujes piByelS HNQ 00GD
pauielsoseun AL LN ‘uopuoT ‘aienbg uaiBuiiy ‘Heum uoibuily Z| paywyy seddosyung 0089
3 SSAppY oleN foy

s40)|pesD Auedwion - g
pejjw] uopesossy Bupejes) oAl jeuoneLIo)U]
d711 Areaooey ejeiodion XN




PP SL PIOT ARN 00 0L0Z 19A DS 84l 2ot offiey

aumeutig

yoeaq eowedeg ‘anq as. T 8E Aurduicd Yessag puelEsz MmN 00Nh

0 0 0 0

0 0 Y 0 oLeASg 1856-3G ‘£ Jensu.- O HI59H D3iiddN  OOWH
0 0 0 0 18621 ‘vodiy Binogquiaxn .Emsc.aom Bunaied Buueed soMSS V SNBXRT  ZDTH
0 0 0 0 p0 ‘Jnuiag ‘Buipying Buuajen ‘leuoneusaiu) u' St 4E buusjen vodny jnnag esaueds 0N
0 0 0 0 174 18 'udY “A81w0sg ‘PEOY PlaJWIT 12 'asno *oHSHEU pajury seleg Aneq pugeiEl  00TH
0 0 0 0 0vE-00% ‘uosyou) ‘nb-Bucor *Buop-asuo, ' V8 Iy UBIONY  LOMH
0 0 0 0 woduty joudiuog 1z 4114 ‘00258 O Ssullay 42Ing [2A04 WY OOMH
0 4] 0 0 nejue "Hodiy jeuoieuieiui Buoy Buon ‘pecy jed4 Buny z| ‘esnoy DVYND LT sauay uobeig) Buoy Buoy LOHH
0 0 0 0 Binquayo go.s ‘41 N yosid Hedod HQWS LeqoH  QOHH
0 0 0 0 p6ZEes 'Bieyg ‘ogcd BIEI00 odnd  {0DH
0 0 0 0 dhuyao s09ar .N.L d2UIAR apatyuafiidgg jno pooH
0 0 0 0 O¥baY ‘YouswW ‘G osseRsie s A0 HOWD 4S9 GodH
0 0 0 4 puejesz maN ‘ebueine] ‘peoy —_mto_z Lid }Q:Oho [BABE] BAISHIXT Z03H
0 0 0 0 1eqnQ '$ZSTT X08 O d 'Hodiy _mco_.mc‘:ﬁr._ 2qng 11 o0 Suusien Wi 4-salen g 103N
0 0 0 0 0296 'ueuebuaIg ‘2p Bsse’ o IUOM OV BWAM 04T 003H
0 0 0 0 HomeBuneipn vy 0421 '8Z X058 O d Jd ¥8lg eg SWBISAG JOUBL| YBIDIY USSSBLIC) #00H
0 0 0 0 8£502 ‘BINQUIEH ‘g8 uabiely o I juged sussiweyd palispn JQ £oaH
0 0 0 0 OE0ZZ "WA XBH|Bd '€OE 8)Ng 'PAIg XBp 4 6850! ISA 2ul MBS B UOIINOLISICY Z0aH
0 0 0 0 £b 211 WIOYN00IS 'YZL v:mhm_nim 28y g2Y JeWoysI(] LOOH
0 0 0 0 1009-02£0€ '¥O "elueny ‘90022 O d _ ou| 'SBLIT LY BIR0 QOQH
0 0 0 0 000 ‘uaexuoyy ‘Bueny oeyxBuenupy ‘peoy Buenwbuery 'p ¢ o 59T Pi ' @) UBIsEoQ 89ABYL 04D £OOH
0 0 0 0 8¢ ‘Auncy uenkoe) 'diysumo) Ny N7 'z 3a8'peOY LRYS jeH'ggL o | &L S80IAIRG BuLale]) DR BUND  ZOOH
0 0 0 0 Nqas “'uelew “g109 Ao nde-nde '1-Zd3W "eg-yooig g an Y 1% Ul saoiag Bungled ayoed rgal  LODH
0 0 0 013 'AleweBuy * O d epouieAeN ‘Kiessequinpan ‘lodiy feuoneusaju) oy 00 990 O) seciates WBli4 9 Siassie) sy ouised  goDH
0 0 0 0 129001 'Buifieg "poday jeucpeusap’ (EVCED P11 0Q Bunaied sy Bulieg  oogH
0 0 0 0 958/ 'slje4 jeorsy ‘ghz o8 Od SiEBaN Y  bOVH
0 0 0 0 62 ZEo "eunisysg 'vL :mumm_m_mx younysnBny  govM
0 0 0 0 L4281 In0ag nH-0asbues) '6usg-s0sQ i 'umo, eugsy ‘Buog Y 'd 1St SIUNY BUBISY  ZOWH
0 0 0 0 ¥rov6l ‘Bunqisieg-pues 'v) g mhm__m._:m:co S0IMAG MY LOVH
0 0 0 0 uaiubeyy suie|d ‘Hodiiy _w:o__m_.:_m:c_ ¥8S PI7SNBUNEN Y QOVH
eol 9410 PIO joud ~SSaIppy owuep Koy

s40pjoyaieyg - 9
pelitlii] uoneloossy Buusied joael | [euoeuloiy)
d171 Moaosay ajes0d100 Iy




#¥ S1 ¥10Z ABN B0 0402 197 108 Sl \ ) Z40Z ofing

1\ ameubig

! \

0 Bujiiejoy sapnu3a cp
0 0 0 0 JOF vy UOIBLILIBAL e P [O5N0H JBgEUUD dsespy  LOMH
0 0 0 0 o oy "oge o e BIBVES 0G6L leuliBUIIU| C9SSOM  0OMH
0 0 0 0 ¥\ 00-28Z ‘BqiD ‘A0 ewe ‘odiny _m@éwssc_ BIUEN uonesodsoDn M4L  00LH
0 0 0 0 QS0 03I ‘uoisBury ‘peoy sucispiep. 25"°H SPAWIN euBy 8BS  ZOSH
0 0 ) 0 18197 'S Z0LE 'SS) BUBIY LBA A8 AepnD Uiy BOS  LOSH
0 ] 0 0 09806 YO ‘ebn 4¢°1S SEWOULIS pawI] Blew Jeuunoo S 00SH
0 0 0 0 H1E LAD ‘XISS3 ‘prosswield PEOY MoLed 8pood joudey  LONH
0 0 0 0 DSYBLMS ‘UOpUOT ‘qumospuep F0d 48 62 - ubisag pood qiegnyy  QOYH
0 0 0 0 IS 'Besy Bodin ‘sBpjg uopesys louunog BuUBld  Z0dH
0 0 0 0 BISAWY ) 1o | 00 Howi00g uonng ‘Uojuny. SOPOT VOUNH spnpoud Bunjiel sueld  LodH
] 0 0 0 NGS 7Sy, ueigor 1sem ‘ucisBuiar ‘Aexeg ifing (efoy ay) pajw( ueuy uosieled  00dH
0 V] 0 0 mmmwa YequINyy 1863 LeYpUY ‘IByes ° uodiy Jeyes SeOMIS B4 101390  00OH
0 0 ] 0 N 'Jejeequeeln 1OUSIq 4 BaquuNG ‘2| enusAy pnyonniez ‘Buyp| ™S MMOL JUAIN PN 0D BuugieD iNOL WHINN  LONH
fejol 1410 :T7s} $9ad sseappy oweN Aoy}

s4epjoyeseys -

pejjwiIn] uopeoossy Bupejen |eARl] [BUOHEUIS)U]|
d171 Aaaooey eyerodiod INM !



